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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 2/16/2022
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for SUP#22-001
LEGAL DESC 2

LEGAL DESC 1

ARLINGTON FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION

BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
BRATTON, THOMAS SURVEY
CANNON PROFESSIONAL PLAZA

PH 1

CANNON PROFESSIONAL PLAZA
PH 1

CANNON PROFESSIONAL PLAZA
PH 1

HUNTERS POINTE ADDITION
HUNTERS POINTE ADDITION
HUNTERS POINTE ADDITION

HUNTERS POINTE ADDITION

Wednesday, February 16, 2022

BLK 1

A 162

A 162

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

ARLINGTON FED CREDIT UNION

AUNE, RAMON J

RAY, ROBERT D

HEHEQUITY LLC

ABP BUILDING, LLC

LAURALEE DEVELOPMENT CO INC

1831 EBROAD LLC

DLK COMMERCIAL LLC

ROAD LESS TRAVELLED LLC

ROAD LESS TRAVELLED LLC

OWNER ADDRESS
909 W SANFORD ST

PO BOX 2239

1831 E BROAD ST

2505 FEATHERSTONE CT

2140 HWY 157 N

PO BOX 170155

723 N FIELDER RD SUITE B

1850 CANNON DR

2080 CANNON DR

2080 CANNON DR

CITY

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76012-5032

76063
76063
76001
76063
76003-0155
76012
76063
76063

76063
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